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
side the Bower mall. Excellent starter 
- Just $138,000! 

96 OAKWOOD CLOSE96 OAKWOOD CLOSE
$899,000 Immaculate 2 storey walkout 
backing onto green space! Call Alex to 
view this 1 of a kind custom built home!

JUSTJUST

LISTED!
LISTED!

88 TIMBERSTONE WAY88 TIMBERSTONE WAY
Large 2 story with double att Garage. 
This one has 4 bdrms up and family 
room as well. Backs onto park. 
Call Alex!

REDUCED!
REDUCED!

AFFORDABLE
AFFORDABLE MOVE IN 

MOVE IN 

READYREADY
LIKE LIKE 

NEW!NEW!

 

Doug
Wagar

403.304.2747403.304.2747
FOR A FREE MARKET EVALUATION, 

CALL DOUG WAGAR AT 403.304.2747

GORGEOUS 
BLACKFALDS WALKOUT
4 beds, 2 baths, backs onto a 

pond! Terrifi c value at $149,900 

$149,900$149,900

SAVE THOUSANDS-ECKVILLE
1258 sq. ft. 4 bedroom 
home. Hardwood, huge 

134x115 lot. 

$229,900$229,900

ON A CLOSE
Fully dev’d walkout bungalow. 

Open plan, Brazilian Tiger 
hdwd. A must see at $414,900

$414,900$414,900

LOVELY LANCASTER
BI-LEVEL

on a close! 4 bedroom, 
open plan, hardwood 
fl oors. Huge pie lot 

and a double garage. A 
must see at $342,500

$342,500$342,500 OPEN HOUSE
SUN. APRIL 16 2-4 PM

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505403.872.4505

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505403.872.4505

56 HERMARY ST.56 HERMARY ST.6210 53 AVENUE6210 53 AVENUE

135 ADDINGTON DR.135 ADDINGTON DR.
1388 sq. ft. bungalow in Anders, 3 
beds, 3 baths, hardwood, 2 gas f/p, 
dbl. garage MLS#CA0101031

$459,900 

19 VOISIN CLOSE19 VOISIN CLOSE
1520 sq. ft. bungalow 3 beds, 3 

baths, loaded with features, triple 
heated garage MLS#CA0097590

$724,900

43 HERITAGE DR. LACOMBE43 HERITAGE DR. LACOMBE
2350 sq. ft. 4 level split - amazing 

family home with many renos. too many 
features to list.  MLS#CA0098540

$414,900

2013 2 duplexes (up/down), 2 beds, 
2 baths, great revenue properties 

priced to sell MLS#’s CA0099307 and 
CA0099308 each only $389,900!

132 AND 140 132 AND 140 
BOWMAN CIRCLEBOWMAN CIRCLE

703 5220 50A AVE. SYLVAN LK703 5220 50A AVE. SYLVAN LK
2 beds, 2 baths, gas f/p, 

walking distance to golf and 
beach! MLS#CA0100282 

$185,000

Adult Duplex with all the amenities 
3 beds, 3 baths, main laundry, open 
plan, dbl. gar MLS#CA0098892

Only $424,900!

Almost fully renovated - stunning 4 level split. A total 
“wow” factor as soon as you enter.  Park-like, private 
back yard retreat!  MLS#CA0100185

Only $312,900

Check Out My Website - geralddore.ca - or call (403) 872-4505Check Out My Website - geralddore.ca - or call (403) 872-4505

RR 260RR 260 6.3 Acres near Ponoka 
& Morningside 1700 sq.ft bungalow 6 beds, 
4 baths, loaded with features, fantastic 
horse property! MLS#CA0099744

$724,900

26 LAWSON CL.26 LAWSON CL.
1968 sq.ft. 2 storey, 5 beds, 4 
baths, walkout, in/fl oor heat, 

bonus rm. MLS#CA0102577 
$564,900

38 Lanterman Close38 Lanterman Close
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Network Realty Corp.    403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

Janice Mercer
403 598-3338

www.jjmercer.ca

Jan Carr
403 396-1200
www.jancarr.ca

Rick Burega
403 350-6023

www.rickburega@royallepage.ca

VISIT  OUR WEBSITES TO VIEW ALL L ISTINGS!

Jack Macauley/ Jacqui Fletcher
403 357-4156
403 896-3244

Jackk Mk Maca llule //y/ JJac iqui lFlFl tetchhherNorm Jensen
403 346-8900

NoN rm JJensen Bob Gummow
403 598-7913

www.bobgummow.net

CALL LES AT 350-1932 TO VIEW, OR FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THESE LISTINGS!

Les 
Anderson
403.350.1932403.350.1932

OR FOR MORE IN

NEW LISTING!NEW LISTING!
Stunning fully dev’d 2 storey on a quiet green close 
in prestigious Laredo! Avalon built with upgrades be-
yond compare! 4 bed, 4 baths, open plan. Spacious 
kitchen, quartz countertops. Top line SS appliances, 
A/C, vinyl fence, and best of all, 26x26 att’d garage.

$624,900 OR TRADE

CALL LELESS ATSS 3535

NEW LISTING! NEW LISTING! 
Great value in this 4 bdrm 3 bath 1170 
sq ft modifi ed bi level. Bright open 
plan, vaulted ceilings, FP in living room, 
great kitchen with upgraded stainless 
steel appliances. 9’ bsmt fully dev’d. 

$369,900 OR TRADE
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